Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You
1. Direction of country
Would you say things in this country today are...
Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Generally headed in the
right direction 25% 24% 31% 19% 23% 24% 22% 34% 26% 17% 26% 28%
Off on the wrong track 65% 68% 59% 70% 65% 66% 71% 54% 63% 76% 66% 57%
Not sure 10% 8% 9% 11% 12% 10% % 13% 11% 7% 8% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (1,000) (746) (485) (515) (234) (172) (387)  (207)  (683)  (118) (126) (73)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest South  West
Generally headed in the
right direction 25% 12% 20% 46% 5% 49% 27% 23% 29% 28% 26% 26% 20%
Off on the wrong track 65% 84% 66% 43% 91% 40% 61% 68% 68% 62% 63% 64% 70%
Not sure 10% 4% 14% 11% 4% 11% 12% 9% 3% 11% 11% 10% 10%
Totals 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%  100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (326) (427) (247)  (289) (227) (425) (282) (168) (185) (199) (354) (262




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

2. President Trump Job Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 23% 26% 26% 20% 12% 21% 23% 35% 27% 7% 25% 13%
Somewhat approve 21% 18% 23% 18% 21% 21% 21% 20% 22% 11% 19% 30%
Somewhat disapprove 11% 8% 10% 11% 15% 17% 8% 5% 10% 6% 15% 23%
Strongly disapprove 41% 47% 37% 46% 46% 34% 45% 39% 38% 68% 37% 32%
Not sure 4% 1% 3% 5% 7% % 3% 1% 4% 9% 4% 2%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (746) (485) (515) (234)  (172)  (387)  (207)  (683)  (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest South  West
Strongly approve 23% 7% 12% 57% 2% 57% 21% 21% 32% 22% 24% 22% 24%
Somewhat approve 21% 10% 22% 30% 3% 32% 24% 18% 19% 21% 20% 24% 17%
Somewhat disapprove 11% 6% 17% 7% 8% 6% 11% 13% 9% 13% 11% 9% 11%
Strongly disapprove 41% 76% 41% 4% 85% 5% 39% 45% 39% 41% 42% 39% 44%
Not sure 4% 2% 7% 2% 1% 0% 5% 3% 1% 4% 3% 6% 4%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (1,000) (326) (427) (247)  (289)  (227)  (425) (282) (168) (185) (199) (354) (262




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 -7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

3. Degree of Approval
Would you say you...
Asked of those who approve of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Approve of everything the

President has done 23% 26% 20% 25% 23% 18% 21% 28% 26% * 13% *
Approve of most of the

things the President

has done, but

disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 61% 62% 61% 61% 45% 68% 67% 58% 64% * 52% *
Approve of a lot of things

the President has

done, but also

disapprove of many of

the things he has done 16% 12% 18% 14% 32% 14% 12% 13% 11% * 35% *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% * 100% *
Unweighted N (385) (280) (220) (165) (68) (63) (154) (100) (296) (16) (45) (28)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+

Northeast Midwest South West

Approve of everything the

President has done 23% 13% 11% 32% * 27% 21% 23% 26%

Approve of most of the
things the President
has done, but
disapprove of a few of

the things he has done 61% 53% 69% 58% * 63% 60% 61% 67%

21% 25% 20% 26%

56% 62% 64% 61%

continued on the next page ...
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June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

continued from previous page
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Approve of a lot of things
the President has
done, but also
disapprove of many of
the things he has done 16% 34% 20% 10% * 9% 19% 15% % 23% 14% 17% 13%

Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% * 99%  100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 101%  100%
Unweighted N (385)  (34)  (140)  (211) (12) (205) (168) (105) (73) (71) (83) (140)  (91)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 -7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

4. Degree of Disapproval
Would you say you...
Asked of those who disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as President

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 49% 53% 47% 50% 44% 36% 56% 56% 50% 53% 51% 27%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 39% 38% 40% 39% 41% 51% 33% 35% 38% 40% 34% 58%
Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 12% 9% 13% 11% 15% 13% 10% 9% 12% 8% 15% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (561) (451) (241) (320) (148) (88) (219) (106) (354) (92) (73) (42)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of everything

the President has done 49% 61% 40% 16% 59% * 47% 50% 44% 54% 52% 49% 42%
Disapprove of most of the

things the President

has done, but approve

of a few of the things

he has done 39% 35% 43% 50% 36% * 40% 38% 45% 31% 36% 40% 47%

continued on the next page ...
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June 5 -7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Disapprove of a lot of

things the President

has done, but also

approve of many of the

things he has done 12% 4% 17% 34% 4% * 14% 13% 11% 15% 12% 11% 11%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 99% * 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (561) (285) (245) (31) (274) (20) (233) (166) (89) (107) (108) (189) (157)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5A. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — ...We should be standing up straight and tall, ideally with a salute, or a hand on heart. There are other things

you can protest, but not our Great American Flag - NO KNEELING!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 22% 22% 19% 9% 14% 24% 33% 24% 2% 21% 14%
Good 14% 14% 14% 14% 11% 19% 12% 15% 16% 4% 8% 20%
OK 19% 13% 22% 17% 22% 24% 17% 14% 17% 26% 22% 21%
Bad 15% 16% 14% 16% 24% 17% 11% 13% 14% 18% 19% 16%
Terrible 31% 35% 29% 33% 34% 27% 37% 25% 29% 49% 30% 28%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (996) (743) (483) (513) (234) (172) (385) (205) (680) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 20% 4% 15% 46% 2% 49% 20% 18% 29% 22% 20% 20% 18%
Good 14% % 11% 25% 4% 25% 15% 12% 15% 16% 13% 15% 12%
OK 19% 10% 26% 19% % 16% 23% 21% 10% 16% 20% 23% 16%
Bad 15% 19% 18% % 20% 8% 13% 14% 17% 15% 15% 12% 20%
Terrible 31% 59% 30% 2% 67% 2% 29% 35% 28% 31% 31% 30% 33%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (996)  (323)  (427) (246)  (288)  (227) (423) (282) (167) (184) (199) (351)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5B. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — | am a big fan of Drew Brees. | think he’s truly one of the greatest quarterbacks, but he should not have taken
back his original stance on honoring our magnificent American Flag. OLD GLORY is to be revered, cherished, and flown high...
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 22% 22% 19% 9% 14% 24% 33% 24% 2% 21% 14%
Good 14% 14% 14% 14% 11% 19% 12% 15% 16% 4% 8% 20%
OK 19% 13% 22% 17% 22% 24% 17% 14% 17% 26% 22% 21%
Bad 15% 16% 14% 16% 24% 17% 11% 13% 14% 18% 19% 16%
Terrible 31% 35% 29% 33% 34% 27% 37% 25% 29% 49% 30% 28%
Totals 99% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (996) (743) (483) (513) (234) (172) (385) (205) (680) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 20% 4% 15% 46% 2% 49% 20% 18% 29% 22% 20% 20% 18%
Good 14% % 11% 25% 4% 25% 15% 12% 15% 16% 13% 15% 12%
OK 19% 10% 26% 19% % 16% 23% 21% 10% 16% 20% 23% 16%
Bad 15% 19% 18% % 20% 8% 13% 14% 17% 15% 15% 12% 20%
Terrible 31% 59% 30% 2% 67% 2% 29% 35% 28% 31% 31% 30% 33%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (996)  (323)  (427) (246)  (288)  (227) (423) (282) (167) (184) (199) (351)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5C. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — ...over the last number of nights. If she doesn’t treat these men and women well, then we’ll bring in a different

group of men and women!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 15% 17% 16% 14% 8% 11% 17% 24% 18% 3% 16% 9%
Good 12% 12% 13% 12% 10% 15% 10% 16% 13% 6% 16% 9%
OK 26% 18% 29% 22% 36% 33% 22% 13% 24% 24% 24% 43%
Bad 15% 15% 11% 19% 20% 15% 13% 13% 14% 21% 13% 20%
Terrible 32% 38% 31% 34% 26% 26% 39% 34% 31% 47% 31% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (999) (745) (485) (514) (234) (172) (386) (207) (683) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 15% 1% 10% 39% 2% 38% 14% 13% 22% 16% 15% 16% 14%
Good 12% 8% 9% 22% 1% 24% 13% 11% 14% 10% 13% 14% 12%
OK 26% 11% 35% 27% 10% 21% 31% 22% 16% 27% 25% 25% 26%
Bad 15% 19% 16% 9% 16% 13% 14% 17% 14% 15% 15% 15% 15%
Terrible 32% 62% 30% 4% 72% 3% 28% 37% 34% 32% 33% 30% 33%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (999)  (325)  (427) (247)  (289)  (227) (424) (282) (168) (185) (199) (353)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5D. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — The incompetent Mayor of Washington, D.C., @MayorBowser, who’s budget is totally out of control and is
constantly coming back to us for ’handouts’, is now fighting with the National Guard, who saved her from great embarrassment...
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 15% 17% 16% 14% 8% 11% 17% 24% 18% 3% 16% 9%
Good 12% 12% 13% 12% 10% 15% 10% 16% 13% 6% 16% 9%
OK 26% 18% 29% 22% 36% 33% 22% 13% 24% 24% 24% 43%
Bad 15% 15% 11% 19% 20% 15% 13% 13% 14% 21% 13% 20%
Terrible 32% 38% 31% 34% 26% 26% 39% 34% 31% 47% 31% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (999) (745) (485) (514) (234) (172) (386) (207) (683) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 15% 1% 10% 39% 2% 38% 14% 13% 22% 16% 15% 16% 14%
Good 12% 8% 9% 22% 1% 24% 13% 11% 14% 10% 13% 14% 12%
OK 26% 11% 35% 27% 10% 21% 31% 22% 16% 27% 25% 25% 26%
Bad 15% 19% 16% 9% 16% 13% 14% 17% 14% 15% 15% 15% 15%
Terrible 32% 62% 30% 4% 72% 3% 28% 37% 34% 32% 33% 30% 33%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (999)  (325)  (427) (247)  (289)  (227) (424) (282) (168) (185) (199) (353)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5E. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — | just signed the Paycheck Protection Program Flexibility Act to further improve our VERY POPULAR AND
SUCCESSFUL program to help small businesses. THANK YOU to our GREAT REPUBLICAN SENATORS! @senatemajldr @marcorubio @Senator-

Collins @SteveDaines @SenThomTillis @SenCoryGardner
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 23% 21% 18% 11% 13% 20% 35% 23% 1% 21% 14%
Good 19% 18% 18% 19% 14% 24% 18% 18% 19% 15% 16% 21%
OK 28% 22% 27% 28% 33% 31% 28% 18% 26% 38% 27% 27%
Bad 16% 17% 15% 16% 23% 14% 13% 14% 15% 20% 11% 23%
Terrible 19% 21% 18% 19% 19% 18% 21% 15% 16% 26% 25% 16%
Totals 102% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (997) (745) (483) (514) (233) (172) (385) (207) (680) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast Midwest  South  West
Great 20% 5% 12% 47% 2% 49% 20% 16% 26% 20% 21% 22% 14%
Good 19% 7% 20% 29% 5% 32% 17% 22% 19% 22% 15% 17% 22%
OK 28% 30% 33% 18% 27% 12% 33% 23% 22% 23% 27% 30% 29%
Bad 16% 24% 17% 4% 26% 6% 11% 20% 18% 18% 17% 12% 17%
Terrible 19% 34% 18% 3% 39% 2% 19% 19% 16% 18% 20% 18% 18%
Totals 102%  100%  100%  101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (997)  (325)  (426) (246)  (289)  (226)  (425) (281) (167) (184) (198) (354)  (261)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5F. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Jobs report https://t.co/MpWGPExQ3E
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 21% 24% 22% 19% 13% 15% 21% 36% 24% 8% 19% 15%
Good 15% 14% 16% 14% 14% 18% 14% 14% 15% 6% 15% 29%
OK 26% 21% 27% 26% 33% 33% 25% 14% 25% 39% 22% 24%
Bad 13% 16% 11% 15% 15% 10% 13% 16% 13% 16% 12% 12%
Terrible 24% 27% 24% 25% 25% 23% 28% 20% 23% 30% 32% 20%
Totals 99% 102% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (994) (742) (484) (510) (234) (171) (384) (205) (678) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 21% 5% 13% 49% 4% 50% 20% 16% 28% 24% 22% 21% 17%
Good 15% 6% 16% 23% 2% 26% 14% 15% 19% 13% 13% 17% 15%
OK 26% 21% 34% 21% 18% 17% 31% 29% 15% 24% 28% 25% 29%
Bad 13% 22% 14% 4% 29% 2% 11% 15% 18% 15% 13% 13% 13%
Terrible 24% 47% 22% 3% 47% 5% 24% 26% 20% 24% 24% 24% 26%
Totals 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (994)  (324)  (424)  (246)  (289)  (224) (422) (280) (168) (185) (196) (353)  (260)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5G. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Greatest Top Five Monthly Jobs Gains in HISTORY. We are "1! https://t.co/Cs8NEFbHGO
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 20% 23% 23% 18% 13% 16% 21% 32% 24% 6% 18% 17%
Good 14% 14% 12% 15% 9% 17% 12% 17% 15% 7% 15% 12%
OK 30% 23% 30% 29% 39% 34% 28% 18% 27% 35% 30% 40%
Bad 13% 13% 14% 12% 17% 13% 12% 11% 12% 18% 8% 16%
Terrible 23% 27% 21% 25% 22% 20% 27% 22% 21% 33% 28% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (997) (743) (483) (514) (232) (172) (386) (207) (680) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 20% 6% 13% 48% 2% 48% 21% 16% 25% 21% 24% 23% 14%
Good 14% 5% 11% 27% 4% 27% 13% 13% 19% 15% 10% 13% 17%
OK 30% 25% 39% 20% 22% 18% 33% 30% 21% 27% 29% 29% 32%
Bad 13% 18% 16% 3% 21% 4% 11% 14% 16% 13% 12% 11% 16%
Terrible 23% 46% 21% 3% 51% 2% 22% 27% 19% 24% 25% 24% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (997)  (324)  (427)  (246)  (287)  (227) (424) (281) (167) (184) (198) (354)  (261)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5H. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — ’Really great numbers by any standard - UNBELIEVABLE! @JoeSquawk Joe go it right also!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 19% 18% 15% 11% 12% 17% 27% 20% 1% 20% 9%
Good 12% 13% 14% 11% 4% 18% 12% 15% 15% 8% 6% 7%
OK 32% 24% 30% 34% 42% 35% 29% 24% 31% 35% 29% 42%
Bad 15% 16% 16% 14% 19% 15% 14% 12% 14% 21% 12% 19%
Terrible 24% 27% 22% 26% 24% 20% 28% 23% 21% 35% 33% 23%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (743) (483) (513) (233) (171) (386) (206) (680) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 17% 4% 9% 42% 2% 42% 15% 15% 24% 18% 17% 18% 13%
Good 12% 4% 10% 24% 2% 26% 11% 12% 16% 15% 12% 12% 10%
OK 32% 22% 42% 29% 19% 24% 39% 29% 22% 26% 33% 30% 38%
Bad 15% 25% 16% 2% 27% 5% 12% 15% 18% 17% 13% 17% 12%
Terrible 24% 46% 23% 3% 51% 4% 23% 29% 20% 24% 25% 21% 27%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 98% 100%

Unweighted N (996)  (325)  (424)  (247)  (288)  (227) (423) (281) (167) (185) (199) (353)  (259)
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51. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — It is a stunner by any stretch of the imagination! @CNBC
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 15% 17% 16% 14% 11% 12% 17% 21% 18% 2% 17% 4%
Good 13% 14% 14% 12% 9% 15% 10% 21% 14% 9% 7% 20%
OK 34% 28% 33% 35% 40% 38% 33% 24% 33% 34% 29% 52%
Bad 15% 16% 16% 15% 20% 16% 14% 13% 14% 21% 20% 11%
Terrible 23% 26% 21% 24% 21% 19% 27% 22% 20% 34% 27% 14%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (995) (743) (481) (514) (233) (170) (386) (206) (680) (118) (125) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 15% 2% 8% 39% 2% 37% 13% 13% 21% 15% 14% 17% 13%
Good 13% 5% 12% 24% 2% 28% 11% 14% 15% 21% 13% 11% 11%
OK 34% 25% 42% 31% 25% 27% 40% 31% 29% 26% 37% 33% 37%
Bad 15% 25% 17% 3% 24% 6% 14% 16% 14% 15% 12% 17% 17%
Terrible 23% 43% 21% 3% 48% 3% 22% 25% 20% 23% 23% 22% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (995)  (325)  (424) (246)  (288) (226) (424) (280) (167) (185) (197) (352)  (261)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5J. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — It’s a stupendous number. It’s joyous, let’s call it like it is. The Market was right. It’s stunning! @jimcramer

@CNBC
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 16% 18% 17% 14% 9% 12% 18% 22% 19% 4% 17% 7%
Good 14% 15% 14% 15% 8% 18% 11% 23% 17% 4% 12% 15%
OK 30% 22% 31% 29% 40% 34% 27% 20% 29% 31% 28% 40%
Bad 16% 17% 16% 16% 25% 15% 14% 12% 14% 29% 13% 20%
Terrible 23% 28% 22% 25% 18% 21% 30% 22% 21% 32% 30% 19%
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (1,000) (746) (485) (515) (234) (172) (387) (207) (683) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 16% 2% 9% 41% 2% 40% 15% 13% 23% 14% 15% 17% 15%
Good 14% 5% 14% 26% 1% 30% 15% 15% 19% 16% 14% 15% 13%
OK 30% 21% 38% 27% 18% 20% 35% 28% 21% 30% 29% 29% 31%
Bad 16% 27% 17% 3% 27% 6% 13% 19% 16% 15% 14% 16% 19%
Terrible 23% 45% 22% 2% 51% 4% 23% 26% 21% 25% 27% 22% 22%
Totals 99% 100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (1,000) (326) (427) (247)  (289)  (227)  (425) (282) (168) (185) (199) (354)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5K. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Oh no, the Dems are worried again. The only one that can kill this comeback is Sleepy Joe Biden!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 16% 18% 18% 13% 7% 13% 17% 26% 19% 2% 17% 9%
Good 10% 10% 11% 9% 12% 9% 11% 9% 10% 4% 11% 17%
OK 23% 17% 27% 20% 27% 32% 19% 18% 23% 28% 15% 32%
Bad 17% 16% 14% 21% 24% 17% 15% 15% 17% 21% 17% 20%
Terrible 33% 39% 29% 37% 31% 29% 39% 32% 32% 46% 39% 22%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (745) (485) (513) (234) (171) (386) (207) (683) (118) (124) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 16% 0% 9% 42% 2% 40% 16% 13% 20% 15% 16% 17% 14%
Good 10% 4% 10% 16% 1% 21% 9% 10% 11% 12% 4% 9% 14%
OK 23% 10% 28% 30% 7% 23% 30% 20% 18% 19% 31% 26% 17%
Bad 17% 22% 21% % 19% 10% 14% 21% 18% 16% 15% 14% 24%
Terrible 33% 64% 31% 5% 1% 6% 31% 36% 34% 37% 34% 34% 31%
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (998)  (326)  (425)  (247)  (289)  (226) (424) (281) (168) (185) (199) (354)  (260)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5L. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Congratulations to wonderful Charles Payne on having been so optimistic, and therefore correct. Market up

BIG!!!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 19% 18% 16% 9% 12% 18% 28% 20% 1% 19% 6%
Good 14% 16% 14% 14% 9% 17% 13% 19% 16% 10% 13% 11%
OK 33% 26% 32% 33% 40% 36% 31% 25% 31% 38% 31% 46%
Bad 16% 17% 16% 16% 22% 18% 14% 12% 16% 20% 12% 20%
Terrible 20% 23% 20% 21% 20% 18% 24% 17% 18% 31% 25% 18%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (997) (746) (485) (512) (234) (171) (386) (206) (681) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 17% 2% 10% 42% 1% 43% 16% 14% 23% 15% 19% 19% 14%
Good 14% 6% 13% 25% 2% 30% 13% 15% 17% 18% 14% 13% 14%
OK 33% 26% 42% 27% 24% 20% 39% 28% 26% 27% 34% 33% 36%
Bad 16% 29% 16% 2% 31% 4% 13% 20% 17% 19% 12% 17% 16%
Terrible 20% 37% 20% 3% 41% 3% 19% 22% 17% 21% 21% 19% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (997)  (326)  (424)  (247)  (289)  (227) (422) (282) (168) (185) (199) (351)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5M. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — | will be doing a News Conference at 10:00 A.M. on the Jobs Numbers! White House.
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 20% 18% 15% 8% 17% 18% 23% 20% 3% 17% 10%
Good 16% 17% 16% 16% 14% 15% 14% 20% 16% 9% 15% 21%
OK 34% 27% 33% 35% 44% 35% 31% 27% 34% 35% 30% 35%
Bad 15% 16% 15% 16% 18% 15% 14% 16% 13% 25% 13% 22%
Terrible 19% 21% 19% 19% 16% 18% 23% 15% 17% 28% 24% 12%
Totals 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (742) (485) (511) (233) (170) (387) (206) (682) (117) (125) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 17% 2% 9% 44% 3% 43% 15% 14% 27% 14% 15% 20% 15%
Good 16% 8% 13% 28% 2% 33% 14% 16% 18% 16% 15% 16% 16%
OK 34% 32% 42% 23% 29% 18% 37% 34% 24% 34% 35% 31% 36%
Bad 15% 27% 16% 2% 27% 5% 15% 15% 15% 15% 13% 16% 17%
Terrible 19% 32% 20% 2% 39% 2% 19% 20% 16% 20% 22% 18% 17%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (996) (326) (426) (244) (288) (226) (423) (282) (167) (185) (197) (352) (262)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5N. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — This is an AMAZING JOBS REPORT! Edward Lawrence @FoxNews
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 19% 17% 16% 9% 13% 18% 26% 20% 4% 18% 5%
Good 14% 16% 14% 14% 6% 20% 12% 19% 16% 8% 7% 14%
OK 31% 24% 31% 32% 41% 34% 29% 21% 28% 33% 34% 51%
Bad 16% 16% 16% 16% 26% 12% 15% 12% 15% 24% 18% 10%
Terrible 22% 26% 22% 23% 18% 21% 26% 21% 21% 31% 23% 20%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (997) (744) (483) (514) (233) (172) (386) (206) (682) (117) (126) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 17% 4% 8% 43% 1% 43% 13% 15% 27% 15% 18% 18% 14%
Good 14% 3% 14% 27% 3% 30% 13% 15% 17% 17% 13% 13% 14%
OK 31% 25% 41% 24% 21% 20% 39% 28% 22% 26% 29% 33% 34%
Bad 16% 27% 16% 4% 28% 4% 13% 19% 12% 16% 17% 15% 16%
Terrible 22% 42% 22% 2% 48% 3% 22% 24% 23% 26% 22% 20% 22%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (997)  (326)  (424)  (247)  (289)  (226) (423) (282) (167) (185) (198) (353)  (261)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

50. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — | am so stunned. I've never seen numbers like this and I've been doing this for 30 years! Steve M. @MariaBar-

tiromo
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 20% 19% 15% 8% 12% 19% 28% 19% 8% 19% 6%
Good 12% 12% 13% 10% 7% 12% 11% 16% 14% 2% 5% 14%
OK 33% 26% 30% 36% 42% 42% 28% 21% 31% 36% 36% 42%
Bad 16% 16% 15% 16% 23% 12% 15% 13% 14% 24% 13% 21%
Terrible 23% 27% 23% 23% 20% 21% 27% 22% 22% 30% 27% 17%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (999) (745) (485) (514) (233) (172) (387) (207) (682) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Great 17% 2% 10% 43% 2% 45% 15% 14% 25% 14% 17% 19% 15%
Good 12% 4% 11% 21% 0% 24% 10% 15% 14% 15% 9% 11% 11%
OK 33% 25% 40% 30% 21% 25% 41% 28% 23% 29% 33% 32% 36%
Bad 16% 27% 17% 3% 28% 3% 14% 18% 12% 15% 15% 16% 16%
Terrible 23% 43% 22% 3% 49% 5% 21% 25% 25% 26% 25% 22% 21%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 102% 101% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (999)  (325)  (427) (247)  (289)  (227) (424) (282) (168) (185) (198) (354)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5P. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — THESE NUMBERS ARE INCREDIBLE! @MariaBartiromo
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 17% 19% 18% 17% 10% 12% 19% 29% 21% 3% 18% 4%
Good 12% 14% 13% 10% 6% 13% 11% 16% 13% 7% 9% 11%
OK 31% 22% 29% 33% 41% 38% 26% 20% 29% 30% 30% 48%
Bad 18% 19% 19% 18% 26% 15% 18% 14% 16% 28% 19% 18%
Terrible 22% 25% 22% 22% 18% 22% 25% 21% 20% 31% 24% 19%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (744) (485) (513) (233) (172) (386) (207) (681) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 17% 3% 10% 45% 1% 44% 16% 16% 23% 18% 21% 17% 15%
Good 12% 2% 11% 23% 3% 27% 10% 11% 19% 12% 7% 13% 13%
OK 31% 22% 41% 25% 16% 19% 36% 33% 18% 28% 33% 31% 31%
Bad 18% 33% 17% 5% 34% 6% 18% 16% 17% 17% 17% 18% 20%
Terrible 22% 41% 22% 3% 46% 4% 21% 24% 24% 25% 22% 20% 22%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101%

Unweighted N (998)  (326)  (426)  (246)  (288)  (227) (424) (281) (168) (184) (198) (354)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5Q. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Really Big Jobs Report. Great going President Trump (kidding but true)!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 16% 18% 17% 15% 10% 11% 19% 23% 18% 4% 18% 12%
Good 12% 13% 14% 10% 5% 18% 8% 18% 13% 8% 10% 10%
OK 26% 19% 25% 27% 34% 28% 24% 19% 26% 18% 28% 42%
Bad 18% 17% 17% 19% 26% 19% 15% 13% 16% 32% 15% 15%
Terrible 28% 33% 27% 30% 26% 24% 33% 27% 27% 37% 29% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (744) (484) (512) (232) (172) (387) (205) (679) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 16% 1% 10% 41% 2% 39% 15% 14% 21% 16% 16% 19% 13%
Good 12% 4% 9% 25% 2% 26% 11% 11% 15% 11% 12% 11% 13%
OK 26% 16% 35% 24% 10% 24% 31% 26% 16% 23% 26% 26% 28%
Bad 18% 26% 20% 6% 25% 6% 18% 18% 18% 17% 17% 19% 18%
Terrible 28% 53% 26% 3% 60% 5% 25% 31% 30% 32% 28% 26% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100%

Unweighted N (996)  (326)  (425) (245)  (288) (227) (424) (281) (166) (184) (198) (353)  (261)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5R. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — No Contest. Steve blows him away. So important for Montana. [I'll be there to help Steve win big!!!

https://t.co/K7V4pDCqHN
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 18% 19% 18% 17% 11% 14% 18% 27% 21% 3% 17% 9%
Good 12% 13% 11% 13% 6% 12% 13% 16% 14% 7% 10% 9%
OK 34% 27% 34% 35% 39% 43% 31% 26% 33% 41% 32% 41%
Bad 19% 21% 19% 18% 28% 14% 18% 15% 18% 22% 19% 23%
Terrible 17% 19% 16% 17% 15% 17% 19% 16% 14% 28% 22% 18%
Totals 100% 99% 98% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (998) (744) (485) (513) (234) (171) (387) (206) (682) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 18% 2% 10% 45% 1% 44% 14% 18% 26% 17% 15% 20% 17%
Good 12% 5% 10% 24% 1% 27% 13% 10% 14% 11% 13% 11% 14%
OK 34% 30% 45% 24% 29% 18% 40% 35% 24% 31% 38% 35% 33%
Bad 19% 30% 20% 6% 33% 8% 16% 17% 24% 24% 16% 15% 23%
Terrible 17% 33% 16% 1% 35% 2% 16% 20% 12% 17% 19% 19% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (998)  (325)  (426)  (247)  (289)  (226) (424) (281) (168) (184) (199) (353)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5S. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — True. Steve is a GREAT SENATOR. Need him badly in Washington. Complete and Total Endorsement!

https://t.co/7iG8SZZ9LZ
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 19% 22% 18% 20% 10% 18% 19% 29% 21% 5% 22% 12%
Good 13% 14% 12% 15% 9% 10% 15% 18% 15% 11% 7% 11%
OK 35% 28% 36% 33% 39% 42% 33% 24% 33% 41% 37% 31%
Bad 17% 18% 17% 17% 25% 14% 16% 13% 17% 17% 11% 24%
Terrible 17% 19% 17% 16% 17% 17% 17% 15% 13% 26% 23% 21%
Totals 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (999) (746) (485) (514) (233) (172) (387) (207) (683) (117) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 19% 3% 11% 48% 3% 47% 18% 16% 26% 17% 18% 21% 17%
Good 13% 6% 11% 24% 0% 28% 10% 14% 18% 17% 14% 10% 13%
OK 35% 31% 46% 22% 32% 17% 42% 33% 23% 27% 35% 37% 36%
Bad 17% 27% 17% 5% 30% 4% 13% 18% 22% 22% 15% 15% 18%
Terrible 17% 33% 15% 2% 34% 3% 16% 19% 12% 15% 18% 17% 16%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 99% 100% 101% 98% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (999) (325) (427) (247) (289) (227) (425) (281) (168) (185) (199) (353) (262)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 -7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

5T. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Great going Mike! https://t.co/fmInHTfj9k
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

You

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 16% 18% 16% 17% 9% 11% 19% 25% 21% 1% 13% 7%
Good 18% 21% 18% 18% 13% 20% 18% 22% 20% 13% 9% 27%
OK 40% 34% 41% 38% 48% 43% 35% 34% 38% 47% 38% 44%
Bad 12% 12% 11% 13% 17% 9% 14% 7% 10% 17% 19% 12%
Terrible 14% 15% 14% 14% 12% 17% 14% 11% 11% 23% 20% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (988) (736) (478) (510) (231) (171) (384) (202) (674) (117) (124) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 16% 3% 11% 38% 1% 41% 16% 13% 25% 15% 15% 20% 14%
Good 18% 12% 15% 29% 10% 32% 16% 19% 20% 20% 19% 15% 20%
OK 40% 38% 49% 28% 44% 20% 43% 42% 31% 41% 39% 40% 39%
Bad 12% 20% 11% 4% 19% 3% 10% 12% 14% 8% 12% 11% 17%
Terrible 14% 26% 13% 1% 25% 3% 15% 14% 10% 17% 14% 13% 11%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (988) (323) (420) (245) (284) (224) (422) (274) (167) (181) (196) (352) (259)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

5U. Trump Tweets June 5, 2020 — Thanks for your invaluable help in getting a great man PASSED to run VOICE OF AMERICA. Trying for 25 years

and you got it done Jim. Idaho is proud of you!
Here are some comments Donald Trump made on Friday, June 5, 2020. Please rate them.

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Great 14% 15% 15% 13% 8% 14% 16% 20% 16% 4% 18% 9%
Good 12% 14% 11% 13% 8% 11% 13% 16% 14% 3% 9% 12%
OK 42% 36% 45% 39% 50% 45% 40% 34% 42% 42% 38% 51%
Bad 16% 17% 15% 16% 21% 13% 13% 16% 14% 25% 16% 15%
Terrible 16% 18% 14% 17% 13% 17% 18% 14% 14% 25% 19% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (999) (746) (484) (515) (234) (171) (387) (207) (683) (118) (126) (72)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Great 14% 4% 7% 38% 1% 34% 14% 11% 23% 13% 14% 16% 14%
Good 12% 4% 10% 23% 2% 27% 13% 12% 13% 12% 13% 13% 11%
OK 42% 38% 50% 34% 34% 32% 43% 43% 35% 40% 43% 41% 44%
Bad 16% 26% 17% 3% 29% 5% 16% 16% 14% 17% 13% 15% 17%
Terrible 16% 28% 17% 1% 33% 3% 14% 18% 15% 18% 18% 15% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (999)  (326)  (426) (247)  (289)  (227) (424) (282) (168) (185) (198) (354)  (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 - 7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens You

6. Tweeting Appropriate
Do you think the way Donald Trump uses Twitter is appropriate or inappropriate for the President of the United States?

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)

Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 29% 31% 35% 24% 21% 27% 30% 38% 31% 19% 29% 28%
Inappropriate 54% 56% 48% 61% 59% 51% 55% 52% 51% 66% 60% 54%
Not sure 17% 12% 18% 15% 20% 22% 14% 10% 17% 16% 12% 17%
Totals 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (996) (744) (484) (512) (233) (170) (387) (206) (679) (118) (126) (73)

Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 29% 9% 21% 63% 4% 62% 31% 26% 32% 24% 30% 31% 29%
Inappropriate 54% 84% 57% 18% 92% 18% 52% 60% 55% 63% 52% 52% 54%
Not sure 17% % 22% 18% 3% 20% 17% 14% 13% 13% 17% 17% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (326) (425) (245) (289) (225) (424) (281) (167) (182) (199) (353) (262)




Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 -7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

7. Should Trump Tweet

Should Donald Trump be posting messages on Twitter?

You

Race (4 category)

Registered voters Gender Age (4 category)
Total Yes Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 33% 35% 39% 28% 31% 28% 35% 39% 36% 17% 32% 41%
No 51% 52% 44% 57% 50% 49% 52% 51% 48% 67% 51% 47%
Not sure 16% 12% 17% 15% 20% 23% 13% 10% 16% 15% 17% 12%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (741) (481) (514) (233) (172) (385) (205) (679) (118) (125) (73)
Party ID 2016 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Clinton  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 33% 12% 26% 67% 9% 64% 32% 31% 40% 27% 33% 35% 36%
No 51% 80% 53% 16% 85% 17% 52% 56% 43% 61% 49% 50% 46%
Not sure 16% 8% 21% 17% 6% 19% 16% 13% 17% 12% 18% 16% 18%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (995) (325) (425) (245) (287) (225) (422) (280) (168) (183) (198) (352) (262)
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Daily Survey: Trump Tweets
June 5 -7, 2020 - 1000 US adult citizens

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

June 5 -7, 2020

U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
news interest, and 2016 Presidential vote. The weights range from
0.027 to 5.857, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.742.
1000

+ 3.9% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

57 questions not reported.

You
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